‘T}-‘"‘ﬁ\ HUNGARIAN

Xl Hungarian Open 2024

Artistic Swimming
Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

| RESULTS TEAM - AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

‘3‘-{&' OPEN
Referee: Judit Vizi S
Assistant referee:
Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total I_Den Pon.1ts
(incl) Behind
1 Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Araci¢ Ema 55,5991 160,8446 217,7951 10,2
Gaura Nika 62,9178
Kusci¢ Mirta 59,4155
Letica Mila 52,1304
Luri Bajs Paula 55,9372
Rusak Dora 57,6764
Simac Mila 54,3333
Zanze lda 57,5942
(Reserve: Duri¢ Leona )
(Avg.:56,9505)
2 Olomuc (CZE) Businova Adéla 56,1691 152,3938 211,1238 4,7 6,6713
Dusikova Tereza 56,1352
Kubinkova Karla 62,6377
Sloupenska Anna 62,9468
Lukasova Bara 58,7101
Stankus Zoe 57,7487
Vitulova Mia 56,5362
Vanova Sara 58,9565
(Reserve: Zvatorové Tereza )
(Reserve: Strakova Markéta )
(Avg.:58,73)
3 Sodic SC (EGY) Badr Nawara 63,4733 147,0229 207,5754 29,3 10,2196
Bouhamdan Thalia 52,2416
Elgabry Leila 67,3333
Nader Hala 54,8646
Radwan Zeina 65,5846
Rafai Hana 68,2271
Tawfik Hannah 59,9662
Elghabaty Sherifa 52,7294
(Avg.:60,5525)
4 Sirenia SE Bokor Bella Laura 55,1691 133,5042 191,5855 10,3 26,2096
Ddczi Olivia 50,6039
Gal Mira 63,2125
Kriston Dalma Malna 59,4975
Sebestyén Hanna Roza 65,5846
Sés Aliz 54,4201
(Avg.:58,0813)
29-6-2024
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AEK (GRE)

AEK (GRE)

BHSE

BVSC - Zuglé

Olomuc (CZE)

DIPLARI GRIGORIA
FRAGKOU POLIXENI
IOANNIDOU VASILIKI
PANAGOPOULOU ELENI
SIMOPOULOU MARIA

ANGELIS DIMITRIOS
BELOGIANNI ARGYRO MARIA
FRAGKOU MARIA

KAROUNI MARIA IOANNA
PALOGOU AMALIA ** DNS **
SPANOU AFRODITI

Kovdcs Maja Magdolna
Németh Hanna

Palffy Liza Franciska
Poharnok Emma

Varga Ajsa

Végh Zséfia Marina

(Reserve: Marcedula Isabella )

Agardi Lara

Andik Abigél Ené ** DNS **
Marton Melinda

Borcsok Nikolett

Molnar Néra

Pap Petra

Szabé Seres Laura

Szira Szonja

(Reserve: Balla Szofi )

Altovd Radana
Caudrova Viktoria
Kostikova Anastazie
Krenkova Agéta
Liptajova Denisa
Vranova Sarlota
(Reserve: Stankus Zara )

65,7971
63,2029
55,0145
55,2851
61,9178

(Avg.:60,2435)
50,3332
55,2658
50,6570
53,8503

53,0145
(Avg.:52,6242)
49,6812
52,9275
56,4059
62,2223
51,3961
53,8114

(Avg.:54,4074)
48,7149

49,2513
53,9758
53,9130
59,2270
54,4928
47,2222

(Avg.:52,3996)
54,8938
45,6087
44,8503
47,5217
50,6184
50,3816

123,4354

118,9563

115,9500

117,2521

120,1604

183,6789

171,5804

170,3574

169,6517

169,0590

39,1

26,2

20,3

20,5

11,6

34,1162

46,2147

47,4377

48,1434

48,7361
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Slavia STUAS (SVK)

ZPCH (NED)

Aquatic Group SE

AZS Poznan (POL)

Alexandra Szocsova
Laura Kissova
Miriam Kotulakova
Paula Holotikova
Pavlina Petrasova

Arienne Kathrin Orsula

Ema Hollerova
Alzbeta Suchova

(Reserve: Sara Pollakova )

Jill Neerincx

Jasmijn Korenwinder
Mila Koekkoek
Mariana Farias Torres
Malika Malki

Elize Mars ** DNS **
Yvaine ljsselmuiden
Jette Blum

Gyorkefalvi Janka
Straubinger Julia
Vida Aliz

Széll Luca

Henter Sara

Komka Gréta
Komperda Nikoletta
Ludanyi Emese

Krdl Alicja

Bielak Kornelia
Gatczyriska Amelia
Guzniczak Iga
Krawczyk Michalina
Szymczak Dagna

(Avg.:48,8986)
59,4783
59,0241
55,5603
58,8986
58,2174
64,5071
60,4443
55,8890

109,7000 168,8171 53,0

(Avg.:59,1171)
54,7391
50,1352
46,5458
48,7586
51,9565

116,1000 166,4796 18,6

50,3720
50,1497
(Avg.:50,3796)
42,2174
48,5458
40,7681
48,3961
41,1546
46,0870
50,9130
44,8503
(Avg.:45,3665)
58,1739
47,4251
52,3526
48,8261
48,0917
47,9081
(Avg.:50,4629)

114,6167 159,9832 21,7

101,9000 152,3629 56,5

48,9780

51,3155

57,8119

65,4322

Page 3/3



OFEN

{:}: HUNGARIAN

Xl Hungarian Open 2024

Artistic Swimming

Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

[ RESULTS SOLO - AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER |

Referee: Judit Vizi —
Assistant referee:

Rk NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total ('I,):CT) g:;:;sd
1 RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) Raymann Julie 72,4204 169,1754 241,5958

2 Sodic SC (EGY) Rafai Hana 68,2271 157,7588 225,9859 15,6100
3 Anabilim SC (TUR) BORA EYLUL BUGLEM 70,3574 149,7007 220,0581 21,5378
4 Sodic SC (EGY) Radwan Zeina 65,5846 150,9797 216,5643 25,0316
5  Sodic SC (EGY) Elgabry Leila 67,3333 145,6716 213,0049 28,5909
6 UKS WROCLAW (POL) MIANOWSKA AMELIA 68,7296 141,0073 209,7369 31,8589
7 RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) Keely Leia 66,7536 136,3636 203,1172 38,4786
8 Shenzhen Swimming & Diving C WANG YINQI 60,6472 141,0340 201,6812 39,9146
9 H20 SE Tarsoly Timea Aniké 66,5025 134,9283 201,4308 40,1650
10  Shenzhen Swimming & Diving C LI YISU 59,1159 137,4987 196,6146 44,9813
11  AEK (GRE) DIPLARI GRIGORIA 65,7971 126,6097 192,4068 49,1891
12 Olomuc (CZE) Kubinkova Karla 62,6377 128,5704 191,2081 50,3877
13 AZS Poznan (POL) Krol Alicja 58,1739 127,7862 185,9601 55,6358
14  H20SE Safian Léna 60,1787 125,1498 185,3285 56,2674
15  UKS Cityzen (POL) Tymoshenko Oleksandra 58,9323 125,9412 184,8735 56,7224
16  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Arienne Kathrin Orsula 64,5071 120,3615 184,8686 56,7272
17  UKS Cityzen (POL) Berezowska Eliza 56,3623 126,4534 182,8157 58,7801
18  PSV Synchro (NED) Fien Everts 61,8793 120,5466 182,4259 59,1699
19  Anabilim SC (TUR) DENGE DURU 56,1545 125,4220 181,5765 60,0193
20 BHSE Pohdrnok Emma 62,2223 119,3537 181,5760 60,0199
21 Anabilim SC (TUR) BERKSUN YASMIN MELIS 58,1354 121,4030 179,5384 62,0574
22 Obudai Szinkrontsz6 SE Gulyas Aliz 62,6909 115,4291 178,1200 63,4758
23 UKS Cityzen (POL) Ledwozyw Pola 57,8936 120,2122 178,1058 63,4901
24  H20SE Fekete Ddra Henrietta 55,4009 121,3122 176,7131 64,8828
25  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Pavlina Petrasova 58,2174 117,9622 176,1796 65,4163
26  Sirenia SE Kriston Dalma Malna 59,4975 115,9758 175,4733 66,1225
27  Sirenia SE Szilli Panna Zonga 57,6135 112,9015 170,5150 71,0808
28  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Vivien Krajcovicova 58,1499 109,4923 167,6422 73,9536
29  ZPCH (NED) Jill Neerincx 54,7391 109,5926 164,3317 77,2641

29-6-2024
15:57
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Rk NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total (r:cr;) ;:f:?r:z

30  Sirenia SE Molnar Anna Viktdria 53,4348 109,8143 163,2491 78,3467
31  Budaféka XXII. SE Ajanidisz Roxana 54,0338 108,3642 162,3980 79,1979
32 Synchro Sopron SE Horvath Blanka 57,7826 102,7678 160,5504 2,0 81,0455
33  ZPCH (NED) Jasmijn Korenwinder 50,1352 110,3089 160,4441 81,1517
34 Anabilim SC (TUR) DEMIRLENK SELIN IPEK 56,1545 103,2317 159,3862 82,2097
35  Korall SC Farkas Lara Amira 49,2946 105,1555 154,4501 87,1457
36  AZSPoznan (POL) Krawczyk Michalina 48,0917 104,1735 152,2652 89,3306
37  UKS Cityzen (POL) Wolanczyk Elena 47,7681 101,5588 149,3269 92,2689

29-6-2024

15:57
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Xl Hungarian Open 2024

Artistic Swimming

Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

{;} ”%ﬁ%%ﬁ” RESULTS DUET - AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER
Referee: Judit Vizi e
Assistant referee:
Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total ?en P0|r‘1ts
(incl) Behind
1 RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) Keely Maja 70,3141 146,1875 217,5548 8,0
Raymann Julie 72,4204
( Reserve: Keely Leia ) (Avg.:71,3673)
2 RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) lacozza Alice 63,2222 141,5813 204,8639 7,7 12,6909
Mollisi Margherita 63,3430
(Avg.:63,2826)
3 Shenzhen Swimming & Di LI YISU 59,1159 138,5958 198,4774 6,1 19,0774
WANG YINQI 60,6472
(Avg.:59,8816)
4 H20 SE Fekete Déra Henrietta 55,4009 136,3479 197,2996 4,7 20,2551
Tarsoly Timea Anikd 66,5025
(Avg.:60,9517)
5 UKS WROCLAW (POL) MIANOWSKA AMELIA 68,7296 128,9167 196,8684 2,9 20,6863
KARDAS HANNA 67,1739
(Avg.:67,9518)
6 Sirenia SE Gal Mira 63,2125 129,7667 194,1652 4,4 23,3895
Sebestyén Hanna Roéza 65,5846
(Avg.:64,3986)
7 Sodic SC (EGY) Badr Nawara 63,4733 130,9125 192,6323 8,9 24,9225
Tawfik Hannah 59,9662
(Avg.:61,7198)
8 Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Gaura Nika 62,9178 125,2875 186,4542 7,4 31,1006
Kus¢i¢ Mirta 59,4155
( Reserve: Araci¢ Ema ) (Avg.:61,1667)
9 Sodic SC (EGY) Elgabry Leila 67,3333 118,7979 185,2569 24,7 32,2979
Radwan Zeina 65,5846
(Avg.:66,459)
10 Olomuc (CZE) Lukdsova Bara 58,7101 126,5708 184,8002 1,7 32,7545
Stankus Zoe 57,7487
(Avg.:58,2294)
11  AEK(GRE) DIPLARI GRIGORIA 65,7971 114,8708 179,3708 12,3 38,1839
FRAGKOU POLIXENI 63,2029
(Avg.:64,5)
12 UKS Cityzen (POL) Ledwozyw Pola 57,8936 117,1708 175,5838 7,9 41,9710
Tymoshenko Oleksandra 58,9323
( Reserve: Berezowska Eliza ) (Avg.:58,413)
13 Slavia STUAS (SVK) Paula Holotikova 58,8986 113,6292 175,3320 7,6 42,2227
Arienne Kathrin Orsula 64,5071
(Avg.:61,7029)
14  Olomuc (CZE) Vitulova Mia 56,5362 115,1208 172,8672 7,5 44,6876
Vanova Séra 58,9565
(Avg.:57,7464)
15  Olomuc (CZE) Kubinkova Karla 62,6377 109,2167 172,0089 17,3 45,5458
Sloupenska Anna 62,9468
(Avg.:62,7923)
16  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Pavlina Petrasova 58,2174 111,0188 170,3496 7,6 47,2052
Ema Hollerova 60,4443
( Reserve: Alexandra Szocsova ) (Avg.:59,3309)
17  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Rusak Dora 57,6764 112,4500 168,4549 7,5 49,0999
Simac Mila 54,3333
30-6-2024
12:15
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Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total .Pen P0|r.1ts
(incl) Behind
(Avg.:56,0049)
18  Anabilim SC (TUR) KALINOGLU BUSE 60,2271 105,4375 167,6453 11,3 49,9095
SAKARYA SELIN 64,1884
(Reserve: BORA EYLUL BUGLEM ) (Avg.:62,2078)
19 H20SE Safian Léna 60,1787 107,2250 166,1888 10,4 51,3660
Tuza Lili 57,7488
(Avg.:58,9638)
20 BHSE Palffy Liza Franciska 56,4059 106,4688 165,7829 11,9 51,7719
Poharnok Emma 62,2223
(Avg.:59,3141)
21 Anabilim SC (TUR) DEMIRLENK SELIN iPEK 56,1545 111,9875 164,2556 7,4 53,2992
YiGIT MiLA 48,3817
(Avg.:52,2681)
22 Obudai Szinkronlszé SE - Horvéth Hédi 55,7778 106,5458 162,5096 7,8 55,0452
Szabé Petra 56,1497
(Avg.:55,9638)
23  ZPCH (NED) Jasmijn Korenwinder 50,1352 104,1042 155,1500 9,0 62,4047
Malika Malki 51,9565
(Avg.:51,0459)
24 Sodic SC (EGY) Nader Hala 54,8646 99,0500 152,8470 52,1 64,7078
Elghabaty Sherifa 52,7294
( Reserve: Bouhamdan Thalia ) (Avg.:53,797)
30-6-2024
12:15
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Xl Hungarian Open 2024
Artistic Swimming
Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

RESULTS FREE COMBINATION - AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

Referee: Judit Vizi
Assistant referee:

Rk

NOC

Name Elements

Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Zagrebacki SK (CRO)

2 Olomuc (CZE)

3 Anabilim SC (TUR)

30-6-2024
18:30

Araci¢ Ema 51,5365
Gaura Nika

Kusci¢ Mirta

Letica Mila

Luri Bajs Paula

Rusak Dora

Simac Mila

Zanze Ida

Duri¢ Leona

Businova Adéla 35,8750
Dusikova Tereza

Kubinkova Karla

Sloupenska Anna

LukaSova Béra

Stankus Zoe

Vitulova Mia

Vénova Sara

Zvatorové Tereza

Strakova Markéta

BERKSUN YASMIN MELIS 33,3104
BORA EYLUL BUGLEM

DEMIRLENK SELIN IPEK

DENGE DURU

KALINOGLU BUSE

SAKARYA SELIN

YiGIT MiLA

77,2000

81,1500

77,1500

168,7365

157,0250

150,4604

7,7

7,9

9,9

11,7115

18,2760
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Rk

NOC

Name

Elements

Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

4

5

6

7

30-6-2024
18:30

BVSC - Zugld

BHSE

Slavia STUAS (SVK)

AZS Poznan (POL)

Agardi Lara

Andik Abigél Ené
Marton Melinda
Borcsok Nikolett
Molnér Néra

Pap Petra

Szabd Seres Laura
Szira Szonja
(Reserve: Balla Szofi )
Balla Timea

Bodnar Anna

Kovacs Maja Magdolna
Németh Hanna
Palffy Liza Franciska
Poharnok Emma
Varga Ajsa

Végh Zsofia Marina
Zoka-Ujhelyi Franciska ** DNS **
Marcedula Isabella
Adela Mackanicova
Barbora Bendova
Hana Katlovska ** DNS **
Martina Melloni
Sophia Houfek
Vivien Krajcovicova
Ester Knapova

Nikola Repacikova
Laura Jurcovicova
Julia Bakosova

Krol Alicja

Bielak Kornelia
Gatczyriska Amelia
Guzniczak Iga
Krawczyk Michalina
Szymczak Dagna

18,0125

11,7115

8,2792

74,3500

80,2500

70,7000

62,5000

132,3625

131,9615

118,9792

102,5000

5,9

7,5

9,8

22,9

36,3740

36,7750

49,7573

66,2365
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Hungarian Open 2024
Artistic Swimming
Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

\X}'ﬁ HUNGARIAN DETAILED SCORES TEAMS TECH Final - SENIORS
9.__,& OPEN

Referee: Judit Vizi =l

Assistant referee:

Elements Artistic Impression Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers |
Judge 1: Toth Melinda Judge 1: Bartha Zsuzsidnna DTC 1: Rajnai Adrienn
Judge 2: Krista Karwosky Judge 2: Veronika Lukacova DTC 2: Zala Borbala
Judge 3: Bilinszki Annamaria Judge 3: Kleinhappel Réka DTC 3: Emilie Christensen
Judge 4: Rippel Zsuzsanna Judge 4: Miko Réka STC 1: Terézia Sabajova
Judge 5: Jitske Grundell Judge 5: Mészéaros Bernadett STC 2: Farkas Judit
STC 3: Marta Podebska
Judges Calculation
Rank NoC Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 5 Score Tech Total F’en P0|r-1ts
(incl) | Behind
1 Lugano Synchro (SUI) Radaelli Chiara (1,8) Chor 8,25 7,25 7,00 7,50 7,00 82,6500 162,0354 6,4
(StNo:4) Sonni Lia (1.0) Perf 8,50 7,25 7,00 7,75 7,25
Derevyanko Lopez Eva (1.0) Tran 8,00 7,00 7,00 7,25 6,75
Ancarola Isabel 2,850 (A-0,7) #1 6,75 7,25 7,75 7,00 7,50 79,3854
Fiorentini Sara 2,300 (T-0,8) #2 7,75 7,00 6,75 6,75 7,50
Cianfoni Emma (B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #3 7,25 6,50 6,75 6,00 7,25
Moulin Gaélle 2,500 (T-0,8) #4 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,75 6,75 Number of swimmers: 0,0
Marino Erica 4,050 (H-0,4) #5 7,50 7,00 6,75 6,50 7,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: Cianfoni Benedetta ) 2,900 (T-0,8) #6 7,25 6,75 7,00 6,50 7,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
(z) 0,000 (T-0,8) #7 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (T-0,8) #8 7,00 650 6,75 6,50 7,25 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #9 7,50 6,50 6,75 6,25 6,75 Synchro penalty: 6,4
(Small=29 Obvious=7 Major=0)
2 BVSC - Zugld Duglovics Lilidna Mia (1,8) Chor 7,75 7,00 7,00 7,75 7,50 84,8000 157,9383 5,8 4,0971
(StNo:2) Csilling Katalin (1.0) Perf 8,00 6,75 7,25 8,00 7,50
Marvanykovi Renata Ottilia (1.0) Tran 7,75 7,00 6,75 8,00 7,25
Beldny Bodza Lili 2,100 (A-0,7) #1 6,75 8,00 7,75 7,00 7,25 73,1383
Oblath Jdlia 2,900 (T-0,8) #2 7,25 6,75 7,00 7,25 6,75
Varga Laura 2,500 (T-0,8) #3 6,75 6,50 7,00 6,75 6,75
Bugovits Bora 2,600 (T-0,8) #4 7,00 6,75 6,75 6,50 7,00 Number of swimmers: 0,0
Teravagimov Virag (B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #5 6,75 6,50 6,50 6,75 7,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(z) 0,000 (T-0,8) #6 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #7 7,00 6,50 6,50 6,75 7,25 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (T-0,8) #8 6,75 6,25 6,75 6,00 7,00 Time penalty: 0,0
3,050 (H-0,4) #9 7,25 6,25 6,75 6,00 6,25 Synchro penalty: 5,8
(Small=23 Obvious=7 Major=0)
3 ZPCH (NED) Iise de Heij (1,8) Chor 7,50 6,75 7,25 7,75 7,25 82,6000 156,2546 6,6  5,7808
(StNo:7) Gioia Captijn (1.0) Perf 7,50 6,00 7,25 7,75 7,25
Noortje Reijnen (1.0) Tran 7,00 6,50 7,00 7,75 7,00
Ninthe van Riemsdijk 2,550 (A-0,7) #1 6,75 7,50 7,25 7,00 7,50 73,6546
Marin Hokke (B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #2 6,50 7,00 7,00 6,25 7,50
Alyssa Meyer-Gleaves 2,500 (T-0,8) #3 6,00 6,75 7,50 6,75 7,25
Marlinka Grundell (z) 0,000 (T-0,8) #4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Number of swimmers: 0,0
Kathelijne van Harten 2,300 (T-0,8) #5 6,50 6,50 6,75 6,75 7,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
3,600 (H-0,4) #6 6,75 6,50 6,75 6,50 7,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,900 (T-0,8) #7 6,00 6,25 7,00 6,25 7,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (T-0,8) #8 6,50 6,75 6,75 6,00 7,00 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #9 6,75 6,25 6,50 5,75 7,50 Synchro penalty: 6,6

(Small=26 Obvious=8 Major=0)

28-6-2024
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Judges Calculation
Rank Noc Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s score | TechTotal | PN | Points
(incl) | Behind
4 TSV Neuburg (GER) Kénigsbauer Lisa Marie (1,8) Chor 7,00 6,00 6,75 7,00 6,75 76,9000 154,8483 82  7,1871
(StNo:3) Mehl Nathalie (1.0) Perf 6,75 6,00 6,75 7,00 6,50
Weidner Mona (1.0) Tran 7,25 6,50 6,50 7,00 6,50
Miiller Julia 2,450 (A-0,7) #1 6,75 6,75 8,00 7,00 7,25 78,9483
Schmitt Laura (B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #2 7,25 6,75 7,00 6,75 6,75
Schmitt Carina 2,400 (T-0,8) #3 6,50 7,00 7,00 7,50 7,00
(Reserve: Morelli Angelica ) 2,600 (T-0,8) #4 7,00 6,75 6,75 7,25 6,50 Number of swimmers: 1,0
2,600 (T-0,8) #5 7,00 625 6,75 6,25 7,25 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #6 6,75 6,50 6,75 6,75 7,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,900 (T-0,8) #7 6,50 6,25 6,75 6,50 7,25 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,500 (T-0,8) #8 6,75 6,50 6,50 6,75 6,75 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #9 6,75 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,50 Synchro penalty: 7,2
(Small=27 Obvious=9 Major=0)
5 Rémai Sz. SE Kishazi Julia (1,8) Chor 7,25 6,00 6,50 7,25 7,00 78,8500 152,8600 10,4 9,1754
(StNo:6) Vagi Larina (1.0) Perf 7,75 5,50 6,75 7,25 7,25
Németh Eszter (1.0) Tran 7,00 5,75 6,50 7,50 6,75
Vikar Milla Brigitta 1,850 (A-0,7) #1 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,50 7,00 74,0100
Pluhar Panna 2,600 (T-0,8) #2 5,75 6,25 6,50 6,00 6,50
Horvath-Milvich Borbala 2,100 (T-0,8) #3 5,75 6,50 7,00 6,75 6,75
Szathmari Rebeka 2,650 (H-0,4) #4 6,00 6,25 6,50 6,50 6,75 Number of swimmers: 0,0
Plank Sarolta 1,800 (H-0,4) #5 5,75 6,25 6,50 6,25 7,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: Neumann Kincsé ) 2,900 (T-0,8) #6 6,00 6,00 6,75 5,75 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (T-0,8) #7 5,50 550 5,50 6,00 6,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,500 (T-0,8) #8 6,25 6,50 6,00 6,25 6,75 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #9 6,00 6,25 6,00 5,75 6,75 Synchro penalty: 10,4
(Small=29 Obvious=9 Major=1)
6 Olomuc (CZE) Jurakova Nicole (1,8) Chor 6,50 7,25 6,50 6,00 7,00 77,0000 150,6146 7,8 11,4208
(StNo:1) Provazova Michaela (1.0) Perf 6,75 6,50 6,75 6,75 7,25
PFibylova Nela (1.0) Tran 7,00 6,75 6,75 7,00 7,00
Packova Adéla 2,100 (T-0,8) #1 7,25 7,25 7,50 7,00 7,00 73,6146
Pospisilova Monika 2,050 (A-0,7) #2 7,50 5,75 7,00 6,75 7,50
Kre¢merova Katefina 2,600 (T-0,8) #3 6,00 7,00 6,75 6,25 7,25
Pefinova Nela (B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #4 6,25 7,00 7,00 6,75 7,50 Number of swimmers: 0,0
Gazarova Tereza (B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #5 5,75 6,50 6,50 6,00 7,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (T-0,8) #6 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,25 6,75 Element score penalty: 0,5
2,900 (T-0,8) #7 6,25 6,50 6,75 6,00 6,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,500 (T-0,8) #8 6,25 7,00 6,75 6,00 6,50 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #9 6,50 6,75 6,25 5,75 6,25 Synchro penalty: 7,3
(Small=28 Obvious=9 Major=0)
7 Sirenia SE Veréb Elina (1,8) Chor 7,50 6,75 7,00 7,25 7,25 81,7000 144,2100 9,7 17,8254
(StNo:5) Hatala Hanna (1.0) Perf 7,50 6,25 7,00 7,00 7,50
Vida Nikolett Vanda (1.0) Tran 7,75 6,50 6,75 7,50 7,25
Margaritisz Fléra 2,000 (A-0,7) #1 7,00 7,25 7,75 7,00 7,25 63,0100
Szondi Léna (B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #2 6,75 6,25 7,00 6,50 7,00
Onody Zséfia 2,500 (T7-0,8) #3 6,75 7,00 7,00 6,75 6,75
Hatala Tekla 2,600 (T-0,8) #4 7,50 6,25 6,50 6,50 7,50 Number of swimmers: 0,5
(Reserve: Gotz Lilien ) (z) 0,000 (T-0,8) #5 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
1,250 (H-0,4) #6 6,25 6,00 6,25 6,50 6,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (T-0,8) #7 6,25 6,25 6,50 5,75 6,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,900 (T-0,8) #8 6,75 6,25 7,00 6,25 6,75 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,4) #9 7,00 6,25 6,75 5,75 7,25 Synchro penalty: 9,2
(Small=27 Obvious=13 Major=0)
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Hungarian Open 2024
Artistic Swimming
Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

RESULTS DUET FREE - SENIORS

9-__{{ OPEN
Referee: Judit Vizi AR
Assistant referee:
Rank NOC Name Elements Artistic Impr. Free Total }‘7en P0|r‘1ts
(incl) Behind

1 Lugano Synchro (SUI) Radaelli Chiara 84,8083 70,2000 155,0083 3,5
Derevyanko Lopez Eva
( Reserve: Ancarola Isabel )

2 H20 SE Lakner Szidénia 83,6271 69,6000 153,2271 3,9 1,7813
Csarnai Mirtill

3 Olomuc (CZE) Jurdkova Nicole 66,6958 69,2000 135,8958 5,0 19,1125
Provazové Michaela

4 Madling (AUT) Mahmudova Farangiz 59,1792 70,0500 129,2292 2,6 25,7792
Digdigi Anna Bahar

5 TSV Neuburg (GER) Konigsbauer Lisa Marie 49,9750 71,1500 121,1250 5,1 33,8833
Mehl Nathalie

6 PSN Zrt. Takacs Fanni 52,4000 67,2500 119,6500 4,8 35,3583
Mazaga Fanni

7 ZPCH (NED) Gioia Captijn 18,2833 71,0000 89,2833 18,3 65,7250
Kim Deiman

30-6-2024
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Hungarian Open 2024
Artistic Swimming
Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

RESULTS ACROBATICS Final - SENIORS

Referee: Judit Vizi
Assistant referee:

Rk

NOC

Name Elements Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Olomuc (CZE)

2 Lugano Synchro (SUI)

3 Aquatic Group SE

4

30-6-2024
20:08

KUP DOLFINA (CRO)

Jurdkova Nicole 104,7433 75,2500
Provazova Michaela

Pfibylova Nela

Puckova Adéla

Pospisilova Monika

Kre¢merova Katefina

Pefinova Nela

Gazarova Tereza

Sonni Lia 89,4150 73,4500
Derevyanko Lopez Eva

Ancarola Isabel

Fiorentini Sara

Cianfoni Emma

Moulin Gaélle

Cianfoni Benedetta

Marino Erica

Radaelli Chiara

Pap-Havas Fruzsina 90,5333 70,2000
Harmath Lara

Sés Henrietta

Rajnai Adrienn

Egedy Hanna

Horvai Lili Viktoria

Szuhaj Hanna

Hock Déra Hanna

Berta Bodza Timea

Dobrota Leona 87,6633 68,5500
Vrgo¢ Nika

Vuco Nina

Dodoja Marta

Banjan Marija

Marovi¢ Iva Petra

Bubi¢ Maja

Vaji¢ Bruna

179,9933

162,8650

160,7333

156,2133

2,3

1,6

4,3

1,2

17,1283

19,2600

23,7800
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Rk

NOC

Name Elements

Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

5 BHSE

6 Kallipolis (ESP)

30-6-2024
20:08

Markella Adél 82,2433
Kleinhappel Réka

Ertekes Lili

Kassai Dora

Bankuti Alexandra

Margaritisz Flora

Kovacsi Tamara

Onody Zséfia

Coll Sdnchez Clara ** DNS ** 56,6000
Armengol Ayala Elisenda

Cabezas Landa Lucia

Millor Jiménez Emma

Andrés Fullana Mdnica

Herrero Ifiguez Marina

Calvete Manzano Lucia

Veldzquez Guitart Julia

67,7500

66,1500

149,9933

122,2500

4,2

10,9

30,0000

57,7433
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Xl Hungarian Open 2024

Artistic Swimming
Budapest / 2024 june 28 - 30

FIGURE RESULTS - AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

Referee: Judit Vizi

e

[Panel #1 (fig. 1)

Panel #2 (fig. 2)

Panel #3 (fig. 3)

Panel #4 (fig. 4)

Judge 1: Bartha Zsuzsanna Judge 1: Zala Borbala Judge 1: Farkas Judit Judge 1: Bilinszki Annaméria

Judge 2: Bartos Eszter Judge 2: Mészaros Bernadett Judge 2: Békefi Melinda Judge 2: Marta Podebska

Judge 3: Borza Szena Judge 3: Rippel Zsuzsanna Judge 3: Kissné Temesvari Marianna Judge 3: Mazaga Eva

Judge 4: Veronika Lukacova Judge 4: Halassy Lili Judge 4: Lourdes Candini Judge 4: Terézia Sabajova

Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Average Judge

Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
Straight Ballet Barracuda Kip Swanita Pen
Rank NOC Name Leg Spinning 180° Total (incl) Points Behind

1 RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) Raymann Julie 11,9467 13,6800 10,3467 13,9967 72,4204
2 Anabilim SC (TUR) BORA EYLUL BUGLEM 11,8400 12,0600 11,0933 13,5533 70,3574 2,0630
3 RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) Keely Maja 11,5733 13,0800 9,8667 13,9967 70,3141 2,1063
4 UKS WROCLAW (POL) MIANOWSKA AMELIA 11,6267 13,1400 9,5467 13,1100 68,7296 3,6908
5 Sodic SC (EGY) Rafai Hana 11,8400 12,2400 9,7600 13,2367 68,2271 4,1933
6 Sodic SC (EGY) Elgabry Leila 11,2533 12,5400 10,5067 12,1600 67,3333 5,0871
7 UKS WROCLAW (POL) KARDAS HANNA 11,3067 12,2400 9,4400 13,3633 67,1739 5,2465
8 RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) Keely Leia 10,6133 12,1800 10,3467 12,9200 66,7536 5,6668
9 H20 SE Tarsoly Timea Anikd 11,9467 11,1600 10,2400 12,5400 66,5025 5,9179
10  AEK(GRE) DIPLARI GRIGORIA 10,4533 12,9600 10,0800 11,9067 65,7971 6,6233
11  Sirenia SE Sebestyén Hanna Réza 11,6267 11,5800 9,7600 12,2867 65,5846 6,8358
12 Sodic SC (EGY) Radwan Zeina 11,9467 11,8200 9,7067 11,7800 65,5846 6,8358
13 Slavia STUAS (SVK) Arienne Kathrin Orsula 10,1333 12,7800 10,1333 11,4633 64,5071 7,9133
14 Anabilim SC (TUR) SAKARYA SELIN 11,4667 10,6800 9,9200 12,2233 64,1884 8,2320
15  Sodic SC (EGY) Badr Nawara 10,2933 12,0600 9,6000 11,8433 63,4733 8,9471
16  RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) Mollisi Margherita 11,4667 10,8600 9,6000 11,7800 63,3430 9,0774
17  RZO Swiss Aquatics (SUI) lacozza Alice 11,1467 10,9200 9,3333 12,2233 63,2222 9,1982
18  Sirenia SE Gal Mira 11,4133 11,2800 9,3333 11,5900 63,2125 9,2079
19  AEK (GRE) FRAGKOU POLIXENI 10,6133 10,9800 9,9200 12,0967 63,2029 9,2175
20  Olomuc (CZE) Sloupenska Anna 11,5200 9,9000 9,6000 12,4133 62,9468 9,4736
21  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Gaura Nika 11,2000 12,3000 8,6400 11,2733 62,9178 9,5026
22 Obudai Szinkronuszé SE Gulyas Aliz 11,3067 12,0600 8,4267 11,4633 62,6909 9,7295
23 Olomuc (CZE) Kubinkova Karla 10,6667 11,7600 9,0133 11,7800 62,6377 9,7827
24  BHSE Poharnok Emma 11,4667 11,1600 9,9200 10,3867 62,2223 10,1981
25  AEK (GRE) SIMOPOULOU MARIA 9,9733 11,2200 9,8133 11,7167 61,9178 10,5026
26 PSV Synchro (NED) Fien Everts 10,8267 10,4400 9,3333 12,0967 61,8793 10,5411
27  SYNUSSC Pet Lora 10,1867 10,5000 8,5867 12,6033 60,6909 11,7295
28  Shenzhen Swimming & Diving WANG YINQI 10,4000 10,6200 9,1733 11,6533 60,6472 11,7732
29  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Ema Hollerova 11,0933 10,8000 9,1733 10,6400 60,4443 11,9761
30  Anabilim SC (TUR) KALINOGLU BUSE 11,4667 9,7200 9,9200 10,4500 60,2271 12,1933
31 H20SE Safian Léna 10,7733 9,4800 9,1733 12,0967 60,1787 12,2417
32 Sodic SC (EGY) Tawfik Hannah 11,7867 10,8600 7,5200 11,2100 59,9662 12,4542
33  Sirenia SE Kriston Dalma Malna 11,2000 9,7200 9,4933 10,6400 59,4975 12,9229
34 Slavia STUAS (SVK) Alexandra Szocsova 11,3067 10,5600 8,5333 10,6400 59,4783 12,9421
35  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Kus¢i¢ Mirta 9,9200 11,2800 8,5867 11,2100 59,4155 13,0049
36 BVSC - Zugld Pap Petra 9,8133 10,9200 8,4800 11,6533 59,2270 13,1934
37  Shenzhen Swimming & Diving LI YISU 11,5200 9,0600 8,7467 11,4633 59,1159 13,3045
38 Slavia STUAS (SVK) Laura Kissova 9,9733 10,1400 8,9600 11,6533 59,0241 13,3963
39  Olomuc (CZE) Vénova Sara 11,6267 10,4400 8,4800 10,1333 58,9565 13,4639
40 UKS Cityzen (POL) Tymoshenko Oleksandra 10,6133 10,7400 8,4800 10,8300 58,9323 13,4881
41  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Paula Holotikova 11,3067 10,7400 7,5733 11,0200 58,8986 13,5218
42 Olomuc (CZE) Lukdsova Béra 10,3467 10,8600 8,8533 10,4500 58,7101 13,7103
43 Slavia STUAS (SVK) Pavlina Petrasova 11,4133 10,1400 7,7867 10,8300 58,2174 14,2030
44 AZS Poznan (POL) Krol Alicja 10,1333 9,6600 9,7067 10,6400 58,1739 14,2465
45  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Vivien Krajcovicova 9,6000 10,0800 9,8667 10,5767 58,1499 14,2705
46 Anabilim SC (TUR) BERKSUN YASMIN MELIS 11,5200 10,9200 8,4267 9,2467 58,1354 14,2850
47  AquaSE Téth Kinga Rézsa 10,2933 10,3800 8,3733 11,0200 58,0675 14,3529
48 UKS Cityzen (POL) Ledwozyw Pola 10,9333 9,9600 9,1733 9,8800 57,8936 14,5268
49  Synchro Sopron SE Horvath Blanka 10,4533 10,2600 8,9600 10,1967 57,7826 14,6378
50 H20 SE Tuza Lili 11,2000 10,4400 7,9467 10,2600 57,7488 14,6716
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Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
Straight Ballet Barracuda Kip Swanita Pen
Rank NOC Name Leg Spinning 180° Total (incl) Points Behind
51 Olomuc (CZE) Stankus Zoe 9,7600 11,6400 8,6933 9,7533 57,7487 14,6717
52  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Rusak Dora 10,5067 10,0800 8,0000 11,2100 57,6764 14,7440
53 Sirenia SE Szilli Panna Zonga 10,9867 9,8400 9,1733 9,7533 57,6135 14,8069
54  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Zanze Ida 10,0800 9,7200 9,1733 10,7667 57,5942 14,8262
55 Slavia STUAS (SVK) Sara Pollakova 11,0933 9,8400 7,3067 10,9567 56,8068 15,6136
56  Olomuc (CZE) Vitulovd Mia 10,1333 9,7800 8,2667 10,8300 56,5362 15,8842
57 BHSE Palffy Liza Franciska 8,7467 11,7000 9,2267 9,2467 56,4059 16,0145
58  UKS Cityzen (POL) Berezowska Eliza 9,9733 10,2600 8,5867 10,0700 56,3623 16,0581
59 Olomuc (CZE) Businova Adéla 10,5600 9,9000 7,4667 10,8300 56,1691 16,2513
60  Anabilim SC (TUR) DEMIRLENK SELIN iPEK 9,4933 10,5600 8,0533 10,6400 56,1545 16,2659
61 Anabilim SC (TUR) DENGE DURU 10,4533 9,1800 7,8400 11,2733 56,1545 16,2659
62  Obudai Szinkrontsz6 SE Szabd Petra 11,2533 9,9000 7,5200 10,0700 56,1497 16,2707
63 Olomuc (CZE) Dusikova Tereza 9,6533 10,9800 7,8400 10,2600 56,1352 16,2852
64  BHSE Kiss Blanka 9,0133 10,0800 8,8000 10,7667 56,0290 16,3914
65  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Luri Bajs Paula 9,7067 9,7800 8,5333 10,5767 55,9372 16,4832
66  Obudai Szinkronlsz6 SE Fehér Klara 10,7733 9,9000 8,8000 9,1200 55,9323 16,4881
67  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Alzbeta Suchova 11,2000 10,2600 8,4267 8,6767 55,8890 16,5314
68  Obudai Szinkrontszé SE Horvath Hédi 8,4800 10,4400 8,8000 10,7667 55,7778 16,6426
69  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Araci¢ Ema 9,8667 10,5600 7,3600 10,5767 55,5991 16,8213
70  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Miriam Kotulakova 9,3333 9,4800 8,6933 10,8300 55,5603 16,8601
71  H20SE Fekete Ddra Henrietta 9,9733 10,1400 7,0933 11,0200 55,4009 17,0195
72 AEK (GRE) PANAGOPOULOU ELENI 9,7600 10,3800 6,9867 11,0200 55,2851 17,1353
73 AEK (GRE) BELOGIANNI ARGYRO MARIA 9,3867 10,1400 7,8400 10,7667 55,2658 17,1546
74  Sirenia SE Bokor Bella Laura 10,5067 9,3000 8,0000 10,2600 55,1691 17,2513
75 AEK (GRE) IOANNIDOU VASILIKI 9,3333 9,6600 7,9467 11,0200 55,0145 17,4059
76  Olomuc (CZE) Altova Radana 10,2400 9,6600 8,1600 9,8167 54,8938 17,5266
77  Sodic SC (EGY) Nader Hala 9,8133 10,0800 7,8933 10,0700 54,8646 17,5558
78  ZPCH (NED) Jill Neerincx 10,1867 9,3600 8,5333 9,6900 54,7391 17,6813
79  BVSC-Zugld Szab6 Seres Laura 10,0267 9,5400 8,5333 9,5000 54,4928 17,9276
80  Sirenia SE Sés Aliz 10,2933 10,3800 6,9333 9,9433 54,4201 18,0003
81  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Simac Mila 11,3067 10,4400 6,5600 9,1833 54,3333 18,0871
82  Budafdka XXII. SE Ajanidisz Roxdna 9,6000 9,1800 8,0533 10,4500 54,0338 18,3866
83  BVSC-Zugld Borcsok Nikolett 10,1867 9,5400 7,5733 9,9433 53,9758 18,4446
84  BVSC-Zugld Molndr Néra 10,6133 9,7200 8,0000 8,8667 53,9130 18,5074
85  Budafdka XXII. SE Mayer Aliz 8,7467 10,4400 8,4267 9,5633 53,8793 18,5411
86 AEK (GRE) KAROUNI MARIA IOANNA 8,4800 9,8400 8,6400 10,1967 53,8503 18,5701
87  BHSE Végh Zséfia Marina 9,4933 9,9600 7,7333 9,9433 53,8114 18,6090
88  Obudai Szinkronuszé SE Bujtor Szdfia Frida 11,0933 9,6000 7,6267 8,8033 53,8019 18,6185
89  Sirenia SE Molndr Anna Viktdria 9,1200 10,0200 8,8000 8,9300 53,4348 18,9856
90  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Hana Katlovska 8,6933 9,6000 8,0533 10,5133 53,4201 19,0003
91  AEK (GRE) SPANOU AFRODITI 9,9733 9,2400 7,3600 10,0067 53,0145 19,4059
92  BHSE Németh Hanna 9,0667 9,3600 8,2133 9,8800 52,9275 19,4929
93  Obudai Szinkrontiszé SE Duncsak Odett 10,0267 9,8400 7,4667 9,1833 52,9228 19,4976
94  BHSE Bodnar Anna 8,6933 9,4800 8,2667 10,0067 52,8213 19,5991
95  Sodic SC (EGY) Elghabaty Sherifa 9,3333 8,8800 7,4667 10,7033 52,7294 19,6910
96  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Buri¢ Leona 9,2800 9,8400 7,3067 9,8800 52,6184 19,8020
97  AZS Poznan (POL) Gatczyriska Amelia 10,4533 9,7800 9,4933 6,3967 52,3526 20,0678
98 Aqua SE Daczé Dorottya 9,7067 9,0600 7,6267 9,6900 52,2948 20,1256
99  Sodic SC (EGY) Bouhamdan Thalia 8,6400 10,2600 7,5200 9,6267 52,2416 20,1788
100  Zagrebacki SK (CRO) Letica Mila 9,1200 9,4200 7,3600 10,0700 52,1304 20,2900
101  ZPCH (NED) Malika Malki 9,4400 9,8400 6,8800 9,6900 51,9565 20,4639
102 BHSE Varga Ajsa 9,6533 10,4400 7,2000 8,1700 51,3961 21,0243
103  BHSE Szabd Gléria Fléra 8,2667 10,4400 8,0533 8,6133 51,2657 21,1547
104  Aquatic Group SE Komperda Nikoletta 9,0133 9,0000 6,6667 10,4500 50,9130 21,5074
105 Budaféka XXII. SE Riczko Borbdla 9,6000 10,5000 6,3467 8,6767 50,9035 21,5169
106  AEK (GRE) FRAGKOU MARIA 8,6933 9,9000 6,9867 9,3733 50,6570 21,7634
107 Olomuc (CZE) Liptajova Denisa 9,9200 8,5800 7,3067 9,1200 50,6184 21,8020
108  Sirenia SE Ddczi Olivia 10,0800 8,6400 6,5067 9,6900 50,6039 21,8165
109  Olomuc (CZE) Vrénova Sarlota 10,1867 8,8800 6,1333 9,5633 50,3816 22,0388
110 ZPCH (NED) Yvaine ljsselmuiden 8,0000 9,0000 7,3067 10,4500 50,3720 22,0484
111 AEK (GRE) ANGELIS DIMITRIOS 9,0133 10,2000 7,0933 8,4233 50,3332 22,0872
112 ZPCH (NED) Jette Blum 8,6933 9,3000 6,6667 9,9433 50,1497 22,2707
113 ZPCH (NED) Jasmijn Korenwinder 7,8400 9,3600 6,8800 10,5133 50,1352 22,2852
114  Obudai Szinkrondszd SE Téth Elena 9,8133 8,4000 6,4000 9,8167 49,8986 22,5218
115 Olomuc (CZE) Stankus Zara 9,5467 9,4800 7,3600 8,0433 49,8986 22,5218
116 Aqua SE Bernhardt Borbdla 9,8667 8,4000 8,4800 7,6633 49,8696 22,5508
117  BHSE Kovécs Maja Magdolna 8,2667 9,4200 7,0933 9,5000 49,6812 22,7392
118 Korall SC Farkas Lara Amira 8,5333 9,3000 8,9600 7,2200 49,2946 23,1258
119 BVSC- Zugld Marton Melinda 8,1067 9,3600 7,8400 8,6767 49,2513 23,1691
120  Olomuc (CZE) Zvatorova Tereza 8,5333 8,5800 7,2533 9,5000 49,0820 23,3384
121  AZS Poznan (POL) Guizniczak Iga 10,1333 8,8200 7,2000 7,5367 48,8261 23,5943
122 ZPCH (NED) Mariana Farias Torres 8,7467 9,7200 5,8667 9,3100 48,7586 23,6618
123  BVSC- Zugld Agérdi Lara 9,4400 9,0000 7,5733 7,6000 48,7149 23,7055
124  Aquatic Group SE Straubinger Julia 7,5733 9,9000 7,0933 8,9300 48,5458 23,8746
125 BHSE Csik Léda 8,9600 9,8400 7,9467 6,7133 48,4928 23,9276
28-6-2024
20:47 Page 2/3



Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
Straight Ballet Barracuda Kip Swanita Pen . .
Rank NOC Name Leg Spinning 180° Total (incl) Points Behind
126 BVSC-Zugld Pintér Livia 9,7067 9,3600 6,0800 8,2967 48,4687 23,9517
127  Aquatic Group SE Széll Luca 8,8000 8,8200 7,4133 8,3600 48,3961 24,0243
128  Anabilim SC (TUR) YiGIT MiLA 9,8667 8,4600 7,5200 7,5367 48,3817 24,0387
129  AZS Poznan (POL) Krawczyk Michalina 8,0000 9,1800 7,2000 8,8033 48,0917 24,3287
130  Obudai Szinkrondszé SE Vérszegi Panna 8,1067 9,5400 6,6667 8,8667 48,0871 24,3333
131  AZS Poznan (POL) Szymczak Dagna 8,0000 9,3000 5,8133 9,9433 47,9081 24,5123
132 Aqua SE Szanto6 Anasztazia 8,6400 8,5800 38,2133 7,6000 47,8743 24,5461
133  BHSE Marcedula Isabella 8,6933 9,0000 6,4000 8,9300 47,8599 24,5605
134  UKS Cityzen (POL) Wolanczyk Elena 8,3200 10,2600 7,4133 6,9667 47,7681 24,6523
135 BHSE Katona Ilka Luca 8,0000 8,7600 7,7867 8,3600 47,6909 24,7295
136  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Sophia Houfek 8,2133 8,4000 6,0267 10,1967 47,5894 24,8310
137  Olomuc (CZE) Kfenkovd Agata 8,4800 9,4800 6,0267 8,8033 47,5217 24,8987
138  AZS Poznan (POL) Bielak Kornelia 8,4800 9,3000 6,7733 8,1700 47,4251 24,9953
139 BVSC- Zugld Szira Szonja 8,8533 9,0000 6,5600 8,1700 47,2222 25,1982
140  Slavia STUAS (SVK) Adela Mackanicova 9,0133 9,0000 6,4000 7,9167 46,8551 25,5653
141  Obudai Szinkrontszé SE Rippel Abigél Anna 8,9600 9,4800 6,7733 6,9667 46,6377 25,7827
142 ZPCH (NED) Mila Koekkoek 7,7333 10,3200 6,4000 7,6633 46,5458 25,8746
143 Korall SC Abonyi Anna 8,8000 8,2200 7,7867 7,1567 46,3238 26,0966
144  Rémai Sz. SE Bauda Szofi 8,9600 8,4600 6,0267 8,4233 46,1884 26,2320
145  Aquatic Group SE Komka Gréta 8,1067 8,9400 6,7733 7,9800 46,0870 26,3334
146  BVSC - Zugld Balla Szofi 7,1467 9,5400 6,4000 8,5500 45,8503 26,5701
147  Olomuc (CZE) Caudrova Viktéria 9,0667 9,0000 6,8800 6,5233 45,6087 26,8117
148 Olomuc (CZE) Kostikova Anastazie 8,7467 8,9400 6,2933 6,9667 44,8503 27,5701
149  Aquatic Group SE Ludanyi Emese 8,1600 8,7600 5,9200 8,1067 44,8503 27,5701
150 AEK (GRE) KRESPI DIONI 6,6667 9,5400 7,4667 7,2200 44,7730 27,6474
151  Obudai Szinkrontszé SE Keszely Aliz 8,4267 8,5200 6,8800 6,3967 43,8020 28,6184
152  BHSE Kalmén Gertrad 6,8800 9,3600 6,1867 7,7267 43,7006 28,7198
153  Rémai Sz. SE Glick Mira 8,1600 9,3000 6,0800 6,0800 42,9275 29,4929
154  BHSE Balla Timea 6,0800 9,0000 6,0800 8,2967 42,6909 29,7295
155  Aquatic Group SE Gyorkefalvi Janka 7,4133 8,7000 6,2400 6,7767 42,2174 30,2030
156  Aquatic Group SE Henter Sara 7,8400 7,8600 4,9067 7,7900 41,1546 31,2658
157  Aquatic Group SE Vida Aliz 7,8400 8,2800 4,8533 7,1567 40,7681 31,6523
158  AEK (GRE) KARAGIANNI EIRINI 6,6667 9,7800 4,9600 6,7133 40,7536 31,6668
Rémai Sz. SE Takacs Anna Tamara *DNS*
Slavia STUAS (SVK) Barbora Bendova *DNS*
BHSE Zbka-Ujhelyi Franciska *DNS*
BHSE Kelemen Minna Imola *DNS*
Olomuc (CZE) Strakovéd Markéta *DNS*
AEK (GRE) PALOGOU AMALIA *DNS*
BVSC - Zugld Andik Abigél Ené *DNS*
Obudai Szinkroniszé SE Békési Boglarka *DNS*
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